B400RTH  Rotating Beacon [Halogen Bulb]
The B400 series comprises Xenon strobe beacons, permanent filament bulb
or halogen beacon, blinking filament bulb or halogen beacon, rotating halogen
beacon and a multi-function L.E.D. array beacon.
The surface mount base can also be supplied with a right angle bracket or with a pole mounted assembly.
2-12-020
Visual: Rotating Beacons/Lam
ps
Part codes:
Version: Wattage: Part code:
12V dc 35W B400RTH012B/[x]
24V dc 35W B400RTH024B/[x]
48V dc 20W x 2 B400RTH048B/[x]
115V ac 40W B400RTH115B/[x]
230V ac 40W B400RTH230B/[x]
[x] = Lens colour: A: Amber
B: Blue
C: Clear
G: Green